
LOT 302
NORTH HAMPTON PHASE 1 PB 6/215

MAIER SHARON &/COLE JAMES
85162 SHINNECOCK HILLS DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

12-2N-27-1460-0302-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4043.00

03/29/2023 NW

05/03/2021 NWX 0.00 127,500 0 0 127,500

STANDARD
4

461,505
14,434

127,500
603,439
130,056
473,383

HX HB 50,722
422,661
603,439

0

581,848

2464/1992 5/25/2021 WD Q I 01 590,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREENE EDGAR B SR & C

MAIER SHARON & JAME

2056/1005 6/21/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREENE EDGAR B SR & C

GREENE EDGAR B SR &
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20009252 REPAIR/RRF 0 10/02/2020

E0310677 NEW CONSTR 2,000 01/01/2003

2022HX Base Yr

85162 SHINNECOCK HILLS DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 3,562 106.6905 140.83 501,636 2003 2008 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 3093

BAS 3,093 100 2003 3,093 400,740

FGR 579 55 2003 318 41,201

FOP 72 30 2003 22 2,850

FOP 184 30 2003 55 7,126

FOP 247 30 2003 74 9,587

4,175 3,562 461,505

FOP=[YR=2003] W27 FOP=[YR=2003] N23 W8 BAS=[YR=2003] W29 S59
FGR=[YR=2003] S21 E19 N1 E9 N14 FOP=[YR=2003] E12 N6 W12 S6$
N6 W28$ E40 S11 E9 S7 E15 N48 W10 S5 W17 N11 W8 N23$ S23 E8$
S11 E17 N5 E10 N6$ .

FOP
2003

27

11

17

5

10

6

FOP
2003

23

8

23

8

BAS
2003

29

59

40

11

9

7

15

48

10

5

17

11

8

23

FGR
2003

21

19
9

14

6
28

FOP
200312

6
12

6

1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,069.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2003 2003 3 82 3,506

2 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2003 2003 3 86 3,010

3 0910 SCRN RM L 0 100 23 27 621.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 2007 2007 3 27 2,515

4 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 27 23 621.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2007 2007 3 87 5,403

14,434

1 000134 C RES POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 127,500.00 127,500.00 127,500


